© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 7
FILE NAME:SK4S_RGBW

available for assistance.  Various 2, 3 and 4 leg fully lit intersections and regular lit
corners (min 45 degrees) available.
Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
CRI COLOUR TEMP. SHIELDING FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER
90 high CTRGBW30 RGB+30K White - Color Tuning SO spotless lens AP aluminum paint 120 120 V CT(DMX) color tuning driver -
efficacy CTRGBW35 RGB+35K White - Color Tuning W white 277 277 V remote only
90 CRI CTRGBW40 RGB+40K White - Color Tuning BLK black UNV universal
C custom
3 1/2”
4 1/8”
3 13/16”
Example: SK4S-FF(100100*)-AL(7’8”)-1000-90-CTRGBW35-SO-BLK-120-CT(DMX)-1-S
*Project reference number provided by Axis
INTERSECTIONS
Min 45 degree fully lit corner, intersections are one
piece lenses with no seems at the intersection.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K WHITE
NOMINAL LUMEN
OUTPUT DIRECT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY
Sketch 4 1000lm/ft 13.11 W/ft 75.5 lm/W
Please consult factory for other lumen output and wattage.
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 7
FILE NAME:SK4S_RGBW
June 18, 2026 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
SURFACE - RGB+WSketch 4
How to Specify Standard Forms
Defining SSQ -  Soft Square shape
Note:  The first number will define the width. (All
sides are the same length). The second number will
define the radius of the corners curvature.
X
Y
R24”
5’
SSQ (5’, R24”)
1st
2nd
Defining SR - Soft Rectangle shape
Note:  The first number will always define the
width, the second - the length. Third number will
define the radius of the corner curvature.
X
Y
9’
R24”
SR (9’x5’, 24”)
5’
1st
2nd
3rd
Defining OV - Oval shape
Note:  The first number will always define the
length. Second number will define the width of the
oval shape.
X
Y
9’
OV (9’x5’)
1st
2nd